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Jahrgang 2012-2014
1 Ettlin Nik (2012) 20.00

+ Britschgi Nando (2012) 10.00
+ Spichtig Luca (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Gasser Leo (2012) 19.50

+ Reinhard Cornel (2012) 9.75
+ Langensand Mike (2012) 9.75

 
2 b Gasser Tim (2012) 19.50

+ Niederberger Aron (2012) 9.75
+ Durrer Sven (2013) 9.75

3 von Ah Silvan (2012) 18.75
- Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.75
+ Rossacher Elia (2012) 10.00

4 a Ettlin Simon (2012) 18.50
- von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.75
+ Mathis Elia (2012) 9.75

4 b Limacher Jan (2013) 18.50
o Rossacher Elia (2012) 8.50
+ Zihlmann Luca (2014) 10.00

4 c Rossacher Elia (2012) 18.50
+ Limacher Jan (2013) 10.00
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50

4 d Zihlmann Luca (2014) 18.50
+ Durrer Siljan (2014) 9.75
o Limacher Jan (2013) 8.75

5 a Britschgi Nando (2012) 18.25
o Ettlin Nik (2012) 8.50
+ Niederberger Aron (2012) 9.75

5 b Durrer Siljan (2014) 18.25
o Zihlmann Luca (2014) 8.50
+ Fallet Nicholas (2013) 9.75

5 c Mathis Elia (2012) 18.25
+ Fallet Nicholas (2013) 9.75
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50

5 d Reinhard Cornel (2012) 18.25
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50
+ Langensand Mike (2012) 9.75

6 a Durrer Sven (2013) 17.50
- Spichtig Luca (2012) 9.00
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50

6 b Spichtig Luca (2012) 17.50
- Durrer Sven (2013) 9.00
o Ettlin Nik (2012) 8.50

7 Fallet Nicholas (2013) 17.25
o Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50
o Durrer Siljan (2014) 8.75

8 a Langensand Mike (2012) 17.00
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50
o Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50

8 b Niederberger Aron (2012) 17.00
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 19.50

+ von Wyl Corsin (2011) 9.75
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 9.75

 
2 Krummenacher Leo (2010) 19.00

- Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 9.00
+ Steffen Dylan (2010) 10.00

 
3 a Imfeld Elias (2010) 18.75

+ Ettlin Robin (2011) 9.75
- Imfeld Damian (2010) 9.00

3 b Lütolf Gian (2010) 18.75
- Imfeld Damian (2010) 8.75
+ Odermatt Silvan (2011) 10.00

4 a Durrer Jonas (2011) 18.50
+ Stöckli Elias (2011) 9.75
- Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.75

4 b Rohrer Dominik (2010) 18.50
+ Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.75
- Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 8.75

4 c von Ah Remo (2011) 18.50
+ Loser Clemens (2011) 9.75
- Durrer Janis (2011) 8.75

4 d Keiser Kilian (2010) 18.50
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50
+ Stöckli Elias (2011) 10.00

4 e Odermatt Silvan (2011) 18.50
+ Abplanalp Jan (2011) 10.00
o Lütolf Gian (2010) 8.50

4 f Wallimann Theo (2011) 18.50
o von Ah Tim (2010) 8.50
+ Loser Clemens (2011) 10.00

5 a Ettlin Robin (2011) 18.25
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 9.75

5 b Steffen Dylan (2010) 18.25
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 9.75
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

5 c von Ah Tim (2010) 18.25
+ Wallimann Theo (2011) 9.75
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50

5 d von Wyl Corsin (2011) 18.25
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
+ Abplanalp Jan (2011) 9.75

6 Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 17.75
- Krummenacher Leo (2010) 9.00
- Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.75

7 a Durrer Janis (2011) 17.50
- Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.75
- von Ah Remo (2011) 8.75

7 b Imfeld Damian (2010) 17.50
- Lütolf Gian (2010) 8.75
- Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.75

7 c Sigrist Kilian (2011) 17.50
- Durrer Janis (2011) 8.75
- Durrer Jonas (2011) 8.75

8 a Abplanalp Jan (2011) 17.00
o Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.50
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50

8 b Loser Clemens (2011) 17.00
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50
o Wallimann Theo (2011) 8.50

8 c Stöckli Elias (2011) 17.00
o Durrer Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50

8 d von Ah Nik (2010) 17.00
o Steffen Dylan (2010) 8.50
o Ettlin Robin (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2009
1 a Bissig Glen (2007) 20.00

+ von Atzigen Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Durrer Sven (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Ettlin Marcel (2007) 20.00

+ Omlin Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Scheuber Ivo (2008) 10.00

 
2 Rohrer Lukas (2007) 19.75

+ Omlin David (2006) 9.75
+ Epp Fabian (2009) 10.00

3 Burch Arno (2009) 19.50
+ Reinhard Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Bissig John (2009) 9.75

4 a Bissig John (2009) 18.50
+ Ming Florian (2009) 10.00
o Burch Arno (2009) 8.50

4 b Durrer Sven (2009) 18.50
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 10.00
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

4 c Epp Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Hess Ennio (2009) 10.00
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50

4 d Omlin David (2006) 18.50
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50
+ Hess Ennio (2009) 10.00

4 e Omlin Lukas (2008) 18.50
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 10.00

4 f Reinhard Andreas (2009) 18.50
o Burch Arno (2009) 8.50
+ Ming Florian (2009) 10.00

4 g Scheuber Ivo (2008) 18.50
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 10.00
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50

4 h von Atzigen Simon (2008) 18.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 10.00
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5 a Hess Ennio (2009) 17.00
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Omlin David (2006) 8.50

5 b Imfeld Samuel (2009) 17.00
o Durrer Sven (2009) 8.50
o Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.50

5 c Ming Florian (2009) 17.00
o Bissig John (2009) 8.50
o Reinhard Andreas (2009) 8.50

5 d von Ah Marc (2008) 17.00
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50
o von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.50


